
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         15-06-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0033 * 

* Diest                    * 128 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 360000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   12     0     0     0     0 MIES         77     0     0 KAMP         27     0     0 OS2          52    95    34     7     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    8     0     0     0     0 POEL         72     0     0 ERE           2     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :136.00    

    8     0     0 HEEFT                    28     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  13 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  1  359887 BE2055239-23 10.56550 1875.2254      -      -      -   7.70   3.60      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -   12.74   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  3  363205 BE2010694-23 10.59280 1867.6980      -      -      -      -   2.16      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 20.40     -     -     -   23.21   2

  3 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13 10       2 BE2055237-23 10.57430 1867.4410      -      -      -      -   1.44      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.50   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  8       2 BE2035074-23 10.59300 1867.3779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  2       3 BE2096819-22 10.57460 1866.9566      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.20*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.42   5

  6 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 14  1  353836 BE2042759-23 10.54570 1862.7849      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 14  6       2 BE2042754-23 10.54580 1862.6215      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  4       3 BE2040110-22 11.01520 1844.9289      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1  363073 BE2116094-21 11.02070 1841.9193      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  4.20     -     -    6.14   9

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       2 BE2138090-21 11.02130 1840.9854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  3  363045 BE2034135-23 11.02160 1840.3768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  7  357517 BE2041107-22 10.59470 1835.4599      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  2       2 BE2042512-22 11.03140 1831.4024      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3  364379 BE2034069-23 11.04000 1831.0503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  6       3 BE2042624-22 11.03200 1830.4790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 15 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  7       4 BE2042639-22 11.03200 1830.4790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  9       5 BE2042510-22 11.03220 1830.1714      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 13       6 BE2034119-23 11.03220 1830.1714      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 19 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 13  6  362830 BE2034554-23 11.03153 1830.1178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2       3 BE2116093-21 11.03250 1829.8513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  3       4 BE2097908-22 11.02110 1825.1390      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.70*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.88  21

 22 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  5       7 BE2042614-22 11.04110 1822.6676      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 13 13       2 BE2034600-23 11.04253 1819.4111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 14  4       3 BE2106500-22 10.59310 1819.0524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  1  365842 BE2036524-23 11.06362 1814.6625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  9       5 BE2097916-22 11.03340 1812.4240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13 11       6 BE2096822-22 11.03370 1811.9678      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13 12       7 BE2055254-23 11.03390 1811.6637      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2       2 BE2034066-23 11.06220 1809.5299      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 13  3       3 BE2043343-22 11.05503 1806.5774      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 30 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 13  9       4 BE2109722-23 11.05503 1806.5774      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 32 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  4  358318 BE2101606-22 11.03260 1805.7349   0.30   0.50   0.80*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.60  32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       3 BE2041581-22 11.07060 1802.9639      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 13  4       5 BE2041373-22 11.06213 1801.9418      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  1       4 BE2040008-22 11.06380 1801.3143      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  5       8 BE2096834-22 11.04520 1800.6354      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 13  8       6 BE2034503-23 11.06353 1799.8561      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         15-06-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0033 * 

* Diest                    * 128 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 360000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 13 11       7 BE2034588-23 11.07003 1796.1437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  7       5 BE2030636-23 11.07160 1795.6740      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       4 BE2034006-23 11.08270 1791.0002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  1       8 BE2116308-21 11.07490 1790.0156      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  6       6 BE2030633-23 11.07550 1789.9220      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  4       2 BE2036529-23 11.10202 1781.6691      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 13 10       8 BE2034557-23 11.09073 1777.5183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23 16       2 BE2036032-23 11.06570 1774.2907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  1  365759 BE2017014-23 11.11420 1769.5162   0.30   0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.67  46

 46 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  5       2 BE2017050-23 11.11420 1769.5162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 48 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23 15       3 BE2036029-23 11.07400 1768.0164      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 17       9 BE2034170-23 11.10270 1767.0723      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  7       4 BE2036015-23 11.07590 1765.2582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  3       3 BE2017004-23 11.12320 1762.4109      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       5 BE2034024-23 11.12100 1758.8689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  3       5 BE2101635-22 11.08480 1758.1845   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  53

 54 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  1       6 BE2066405-21 11.08500 1757.8970   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  54

 55 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13 13       9 BE2056718-23 11.09440 1757.8330      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23 14       7 BE2036005-23 11.08560 1757.0350      -      -      -      -      -   0.80      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.86  56

 57 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  2       3 BE2036515-23 11.13152 1756.7162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 13  6      10 BE2096830-22 11.10100 1754.1202      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  3       2 BE2041061-22 11.08590 1752.6775      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  5       3 BE2034935-23 11.09110 1750.9607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  6       8 BE2066429-21 11.09460 1749.8844      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  61

 62 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 10      10 BE2034122-23 11.12590 1745.5485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 14 14       4 BE2042739-23 11.07510 1744.3234      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23 13       9 BE2101637-22 11.10390 1742.3681      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   5.20     -     -     -     -     -    5.77  64

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         15-06-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0033 * 

* Diest                    * 77 Jaarse                  * Basis: 360000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  12 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  5  1  359887 BE2055239-23 10.56550 1875.2254      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1  363205 BE2010694-23 10.59280 1867.6980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  5  3       2 BE2055237-23 10.57430 1867.4410      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5       2 BE2035074-23 10.59300 1867.3779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  1  353836 BE2042759-23 10.54570 1862.7849      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  3       2 BE2042754-23 10.54580 1862.6215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 10  1  363045 BE2034135-23 11.02160 1840.3768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2  364379 BE2034069-23 11.04000 1831.0503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 10  6       2 BE2034119-23 11.03220 1830.1714      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 10  3  362830 BE2034554-23 11.03153 1830.1178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 10 10       2 BE2034600-23 11.04253 1819.4111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  1  365842 BE2036524-23 11.06362 1814.6625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  5  4       3 BE2055254-23 11.03390 1811.6637      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1       2 BE2034066-23 11.06220 1809.5299      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 10  6       3 BE2109722-23 11.05503 1806.5774      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 10  5       4 BE2034503-23 11.06353 1799.8561      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 10  8       5 BE2034588-23 11.07003 1796.1437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  4       3 BE2030636-23 11.07160 1795.6740      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       3 BE2034006-23 11.08270 1791.0002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3       4 BE2030633-23 11.07550 1789.9220      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  4       2 BE2036529-23 11.10202 1781.6691      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 10  7       6 BE2034557-23 11.09073 1777.5183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  9  358318 BE2036032-23 11.06570 1774.2907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  1  365759 BE2017014-23 11.11420 1769.5162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 24 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  5       2 BE2017050-23 11.11420 1769.5162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 26 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  8       2 BE2036029-23 11.07400 1768.0164      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 10 10       3 BE2034170-23 11.10270 1767.0723      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  2       3 BE2036015-23 11.07590 1765.2582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  3       3 BE2017004-23 11.12320 1762.4109      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       4 BE2034024-23 11.12100 1758.8689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  5  5       4 BE2056718-23 11.09440 1757.8330      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  7       4 BE2036005-23 11.08560 1757.0350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  2       3 BE2036515-23 11.13152 1756.7162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  5  3  357517 BE2034935-23 11.09110 1750.9607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 10  3       4 BE2034122-23 11.12590 1745.5485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  9       3 BE2042739-23 11.07510 1744.3234      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       5 BE2034007-23 11.15270 1731.4279      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         15-06-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0033 * 

* Diest                    * 77 Jaarse                  * Basis: 360000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2       5 BE2035053-23 11.15310 1725.3028      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  8       4 BE2042727-23 11.10410 1720.2950      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


